ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at  1 / 3
 Ref. Certif. No.
AT 4818
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Switch-disconnector

 Ref. Certif. No.
AT 4818
Type key:
 LTS - 20   E   H4   A4
 Switch program:
 A3 … ON/OFF   3 poles
 A4 … ON/OFF   4 poles
 Kind of locking device:
 H1 …….. 2 poles-locks … black/grey
 HN1 …… 2 poles-locks … red/yellow
 H4 ……... 3 poles-locks … black/grey
 HN4 …… 3 poles-locks … red/yellow
 none
 Kind of mounting:
 E ………. Panel mounting (5 holes)
 Z ………. Panel mounting (1 hole, 22,5 mm)
 V (ZV) … Door - Clutch
 SMA …... Distribution Board
 PF …….. Enclosure
 Rating:
 20 … AC21A … 20 A / 690 V
 25 … AC21A … 25 A / 690 V
 32 … AC21A … 32 A / 690 V
 40 … AC21A … 40 A / 690 V
 Type:
 LTS
Additional information (if necessary)
Date: 2022-08-26 Signature: Dipl.-Ing. T. Neumayer
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at  3 / 3
 Ref. Certif. No.
AT 4818
Type list:
Type No. of poles
Utilization
category
Rated operational voltage
230 V a.c. up to 690 V a.c.
LTS20… 3 / 3+N AC-21A 20 A
LTS25… 3 / 3+N AC-21A 25 A